

Continuation

2nd and final bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :- Construction of road from Garg muslim tola					
Samudai Bhawan to pandit puri tola.					
Agency - muslidhar Singh					
c/o - Surinder Singh Company					
Sectori Rawza Road No. 1					
Sabaran near of Dr. prabhakar Sagar.					
Agreement No - 34 SBD 2019-20					
Agreement Amount - 79 27 684 = rs					
Date of Start - 19.09.19					
Date of Completion - 18.09.20					
work done					
1. providing laying spreading					

Abstract of Cost

1. Clearing and Grubbing
road land - do all exp.

Qty vide item No 1 p - 8

Qty = 0.42 Hec

@ Rs 49 739.47/Hec = 20891/-

~~(1) Rs 511.40 x 33 = 16876.20~~
(2) Excavation for road way 3574

in Soil 4/ry materials

- do - all exp.

Qty vide item No 2 p - 8

Qty = 88.50 m³

@ Rs 122.77/m³ = 10865/-

(3) Cost of embankment with

Continuation

31756/-
Rs 31756/-
67505/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
health approuve material				BF 31	756.6
- do roll cup.					31756.4
Qty vide item no 3 p-8					
Qty = 53.10 m ³					
@ Rs 31.42/m ³				f	1668.20
(4) Excavation for roadway					
in soil with hydrolic					
excavator - do - do roll					
Cups					
Qty vide item no 4 p-19					
100m lead Qty = 168.436 m ³					
@ Rs 151.96/m ³				f	2559.55
100m lead Qty = 524.95 m ³					52606.11
@ Rs 198.43/m ³				f	104073.20
(5) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulders - do					
- do - all cup.					
Qty vide item no 5 p-9					
Qty = 865.025 m ³					
@ Rs 189.39/m ³				f	1,63,827.20
(6) Cost of G.S. 2 - do					
- all cup.					
Qty vide item no 6 p-9					
Qty = 516.35 m ³					
@ Rs 3398.16/m ³				f	1754640
					1754640

Continuation

h 2511 939.20

2352374.40

23,16,575.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BE ft. 2311.929 = 10
(7) providing laying of spreading w B.M. for III					2311.929 = 10 2316.575 = 10
- do - all comp.					
Qty wide item no 1 P-14					
Qty = 340.86 m ³					
@ Rs 4957.46/m ³ ft. 1689800					
(8) providing primer coat					
- do - all comp.					
Qty wide item no 2 P-15					
Qty = 2651.25 m ²					
@ Rs 55.14/m ² ft. 146190 = 10					
(9) providing and applying tack coat - do - do - all comp.					
Qty wide item no 3 P-15					
Qty = 2651.25 m ²					
@ Rs 18.54/m ² ft. 49154 = 10					
(10) providing & laying and rolling of close graded premix Surface - do - all comp.					
Qty wide item no 4 P-15					
Qty = 2651.25 m ²					
@ Rs 246.23/m ² ft. 652817 = 10					

Continuation

4854536 = 10
 ft. 4849900 = 10
 48490285 = 10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 48499 50.20
					4890285.20
(1) Construction of concrete reinforcement					4854536
concrete in 30-cm					
- all comp.					
Qty wide ite No 5 p-16					
Qty = 303 60 m ³					
@ 7790.58/m ³					f2360546.20
(2) Supply and providing H.P.					
300 mm Dig H.P. - do all					
cup.					
Qty wide ite No 6 p-16					
Qty = 15.4 m					
@ 558.57/m					f8379.20
(3) Excavation in					
foundation - do - all cups					
Qty wide ite No 7 p-16					
Qty = 46.984 m ³					
@ 285.71/m ³					f13424.20
(4) providing concrete for plain					
reinforcement in 15 cm foundation					
- do - all cups.					
Qty wide ite No 8 p-16					
Qty = 6.16 m ³					
@ 6233.38/m ³					f384102.20
					f57270659.20

Continuation

~~7076485.20~~
~~1341094.20~~
~~1341094.20~~
 7240726.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					5259270657 = 0
(15) Brick masonry work					7275475 = 4 7240726 = 0
1 m c m (1:4) 1 m head wall					
- do - all sup.					
Qty vide item no 9 p-17					
Qty = 40.399 m ³					
@ R 6232.57/m ³					257790 = 0
(16) providing and lay Rcc					
HP 3 known pipe - do					
- all sup.					
Qty vide item no 10 p-17					
Qty = 22.50 m					
@ R 1484.13/m					33393 = 0
(17) plastering w/ th cement					
mortar (1:4) - on brick					
work - do - do - all sup.					
Qty vide item no 11 p-17					
Qty = 115.435 m ²					
@ R 180.98/m ²					20891 = 0
(18) pro: 1.5 mm thick					
Cement putty - do - do					
- all sup.					
Qty vide item no 12 p-18					
Qty = 27.36 m ²					
@ R 4251/m ²					1300 = 0

Continuation

7548100 = 0
 7351422 = 0
 7583849 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BT	Rs	7351422=
					7583849=
(19) provisionally and lining retro					
reflected in formatory					
syn band - do - all up					
Qty vide item no 13 P-18					
(10) 60mm equilateral					
5 Nos @ Rs 3891.16/m ² - R 194562=					
(11) 60mm circular					
3 Nos @ Rs 530.21/m ² - R 15901=					
(11) 80x60 rectangular					
5 Nos @ R 7485.90/m ² - R 374502=					
(12) 600x450 rectangular					
3 Nos @ Rs 5155.98/m ² - R 15468=					
(26) provisionally 1km stone - do					
- all up.					
Qty vide item 4 P-19					
(13) 1km stone 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2517.40/m ² - R 5035=					
(11) 200m stone 5 Nos					
@ Rs 699.46/m ² - R 3497=					
(21) provisionally and laying					
not applied the same plan					
etc Compound - do all up.					
Qty vide item 15 P-19					
BT 140.00 m ²					
@ Rs 860.93/m ² - R 1191302=					

Continuation

Rs 7566339=

7692349=

7799766=